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Loomis Chaffee Parents Association 

Board Members 
2025-26 

 
 
Presidents  Mary & Jim Flowers  (Luke ’26, Evie ’25, Bella ’24) mary.k.flowers@gmail.com 
           jflowers1011@yahoo.com 
 
Secretary  Yvonne Addo   (Lexza ’29, Andrew ’25) yvonne.addo@gmail.com 
 
Treasurer  Tammi Dulberger  (Zach ’27, Jake ’25)  tdulberger@comcast.net 
 
Book Club  Michele & Eric Stillman (Nate ’27, Will ’25)  emstillman@gmail.com 
     
Communications Carrie Kahn   (Ella ’26, Chloe ’24)  cmturban97@aol.com  
 
Faculty/Staff  Christine Kelly    (Nathaniel ’29, Brennan ’26) ckelly2223@gmail.com 
Appreciation   
 
Hospitality  Lihua Zhao   (Chris ’26, Kayla ’24)  lhzhao91@gmail.com 
   Sarah Thrall   (Oliver ’27)   thethrallfamily@gmail.com 
   
Library   Jennifer Hamel   (Bridget ’26, Maggie ’23,  jenniferahamel@gmail.com 

Tommy ’21)  
   Patty Berky ’97   (Gavin ’29, Scarlett ’26) pberky@me.com 
 
Outreach  Heather Lehman  (Kate ’29, Sam ’25, Alex ’23) hcl3500@yahoo.com   
   Marisa Pratt   (Bretton ’27, Bryce ’27) marisa1029@me.com   

         
 
Theater Event  Richard & Heidi Sontag (Blair ’27)   rsontag@turtlefur.com 
           heidisontag@gmail.com 
Volunteer   Sarah Thrall    (Oliver ’27)   thethrallfamily@gmail.com 
Coordinator 
    
Winterfest   Mary Flowers  (Luke ’26, Evie ’25, Bella ’24)  mary.k.flowers@gmail.com 
   Heather Lehman (Kate ’29, Samantha ’25, Alex ’23) hcl3500@yahoo.com 

Meghan Wildstein (Anna ’29, Abbie ’26)   meghanwildstein@gmail.com 
    
      
LCPA Faculty Liaison 
Lisa Ross (Tyler ’25, Ellie ’23) 

mailto:tdulberger@comcast.net
mailto:hcl3500@yahoo.com

